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04.05.2019 -
21:59:18
Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Giauque Tom 10.60 12.2011.50 11.40 13.10 71.70FSG LancyOr 12.00
3.50 1.503.00 3.503.50 3.50

1 13.20
4.00

12.302011
1 2 4 2 1 5

Villar Matias 10.50 12.5011.50 11.30 12.20 70.90C.A.VernierAg 12.80
3.50 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

2 11.50
3.00

11.402011
2 3 2 8 9 2

Boobyer Faure Casey 9.50 12.6012.00 11.30 12.30 70.60FSG MontreuxBr 12.50
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

3 12.10
3.00

11.702011
4 1 1 3 7 3

Babini Merlo Edouardo 8.50 11.9010.00 11.40 12.60 68.50VersoixDist. 12.95
3.00 1.503.00 3.503.50 3.50

4 13.70
4.00

12.552010
8 12 9 1 2 1

Vallon Kélyan 9.80 12.1010.70 11.30 12.50 67.95FSG FribourgDist. 11.55
3.00 1.502.00 3.003.50 3.00

5 11.30
2.00

11.302011
3 7 6 10 4 10

Chiappero Adriano 9.20 12.0011.00 10.40 12.10 67.45FSG LancyDist. 12.40
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

6 11.10
3.00

10.752011
5 4 8 20 11 4

Teixeira Minhoto Thomas 8.60 12.1010.30 11.00 12.60 65.85Aïre-Le-LignonDist. 11.00
3.00 1.503.00 3.503.50 3.50

7 11.50
3.00

11.252012
6 9 7 11 3 15

McLagan Torin 7.80 12.4010.80 10.90 12.30 64.20FSG MontreuxDist. 10.00
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

8 10.90
1.50

10.902012
11 6 3 16 8 20

De Guzmann Zen 7.50 12.208.60 11.10 12.40 63.85EGAGenèveDist. 11.80
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

9 11.60
2.00

11.352011
13 21 5 9 5 9

Hartmann Till 7.30 11.309.60 10.70 12.10 63.70Gym SerrièresDist. 11.80
2.50 1.502.00 3.003.50 3.00

10 12.50
3.00

11.602012
16 14 15 6 12 8

Djitik Matthéo 7.50 11.7010.10 10.20 12.20 62.85FSG MontreuxDist. 10.55
3.00 1.502.50 3.003.50 3.00

11 11.40
3.00

10.802011
14 10 11 18 10 16

Jimenez Max 7.80 11.409.50 11.40 11.40 62.55EGAGenèveDist. 11.00
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

12 11.50
2.00

11.452009
12 16 12 7 17 14

Albarado Millares Hayden 7.50 11.209.60 10.80 11.20 62.25Gym SerrièresDist. 11.95
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

13 10.80
2.00

10.802013
15 15 17 17 20 6

Bruchez Rémi 8.60 11.0010.60 11.40 11.60 61.40Gym SerrièresDist. 8.45
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.50 1.00

14 10.90
2.00

11.152012
7 8 20 12 15 26

Scalise Angelo Vittorio 7.90 10.509.70 11.10 10.60 60.75EGAGenèveDist. 10.40
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

15 12.20
3.00

11.652010
10 13 22 4 22 17

Paparisto Ralf 7.10 11.306.20 10.80 12.00 60.15EGAGenève 11.90
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

16 12.50
3.00

11.652011
17 26 13 5 13 7

Djordjevic Andria 5.60 11.209.30 11.30 10.70 59.15EGAGenève 11.20
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

17 11.00
2.00

11.152010
20 17 16 13 21 12

Cuvelier-Wirz Erwan 5.20 11.009.20 10.70 11.40 58.90EGAGenève 11.35
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.50

18 10.80
2.00

10.752010
23 18 18 19 18 11

Selmi Jamil 5.90 11.306.70 10.70 11.80 57.50EGAGenève 11.10
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

19 10.70
2.00

10.702012
19 25 14 21 14 13

Kovalenko Martin Luca 6.40 10.308.80 10.30 11.60 57.05C.A.Vernier 9.40
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.00

20 10.80
1.50

10.552012
18 20 23 22 16 21

Chichlo Cyrille 5.30 10.608.40 10.20 10.60 55.30FSG Lancy 10.10
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.00

21 10.40
1.50

10.302013
22 22 21 27 23 19

Jeanneret Abel 5.40 10.308.90 10.50 11.30 55.25Aïre-Le-Lignon 9.00
2.50 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.00

22 10.20
1.50

10.352013
21 19 24 25 19 23

Reo Livio 8.20 11.9010.90 10.20 12.40 54.40Gym Serrières 0.00
3.00 1.403.00 3.503.50 0.00

23 11.80
3.00

11.002012
9 5 10 14 6 27

Pichilli Nicolas 3.10 11.0010.10 10.40 10.50 54.35Aïre-Le-Lignon 9.10
2.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 2.00

24 10.70
1.50

10.552012
26 11 19 23 24 22

Spillmann Evan 4.50 10.008.30 10.70 10.10 54.15EGAGenève 10.30
3.00 1.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

25 11.20
2.00

10.952010
25 23 25 15 26 18

Mazzetti Leo Thien An 4.50 8.607.80 10.50 10.40 50.15Aïre-Le-Lignon 8.50
2.00 1.503.00 3.002.50 2.00

26 10.20
1.50

10.352013
24 24 26 26 25 25

Begaix Lucas 2.10 8.004.00 10.70 9.40 42.85Chêne Gymnastique 8.90
1.50 1.503.00 3.002.50 2.00

27 10.20
1.50

10.452010
27 27 27 24 27 24
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1
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Ito Renzo 12.60 13.2014.80 12.50 11.70 78.45EGAGenèveOr 12.55
4.00 3.005.90 3.504.00 3.50

1 14.70
5.00

13.602009
1 1 1 1 4 3

Jayet Alexandre 11.00 12.8013.00 14.00 13.10 75.90AG YverdonAg 12.85
3.50 5.004.20 4.004.00 3.50

2 12.30
3.00

13.152009
4 4 2 6 1 1

Hata Hiroaki 11.10 12.4013.10 12.40 11.90 74.55EGAGenèveBr 12.75
3.50 3.004.00 3.503.50 3.50

3 14.20
5.00

13.302010
3 3 3 3 3 2

Ragonési Vincent 10.90 11.8014.60 12.50 11.40 74.45FSG FribourgDist. 12.40
3.50 3.005.70 3.503.50 3.50

4 14.20
5.00

13.352008
7 2 4 2 5 6

Gauthey Mael 11.60 11.7012.20 14.40 12.80 74.05AG YverdonDist. 12.45
3.50 5.004.00 4.004.00 3.50

5 12.20
3.00

13.302009
2 6 6 4 2 4

von Büren Elouan 10.50 11.0011.90 12.10 11.10 69.70Gym SerrièresDist. 12.40
3.00 3.004.00 3.003.50 3.00

6 13.50
5.00

12.802010
8 9 12 7 6 5

Naudin Mathys 9.40 11.8011.80 11.70 10.70 67.90La Chaux-de-FondsDist. 12.15
3.50 3.004.00 3.003.50 3.00

7 12.40
3.00

12.052009
16 11 5 13 7 7

Plancherel Vincent 10.50 11.5011.80 11.50 10.10 67.40FSG FribourgDist. 11.70
3.50 3.003.00 2.003.50 3.00

8 12.10
3.00

11.802008
9 10 7 16 10 9

Fivaz Malo 9.30 11.1012.10 12.10 9.60 66.30FSG MontreuxDist. 11.60
3.00 3.003.00 1.503.00 3.00

9 13.10
4.00

12.602009
17 7 10 8 15 10

Habibi Ali Parviz 10.90 11.1011.00 11.70 9.20 66.05FSG FribourgDist. 11.35
3.00 3.003.00 1.503.50 3.00

10 13.30
4.00

12.502007
6 19 11 10 19 16

Porchet Neel Siam 10.10 10.0011.60 13.80 10.30 65.70VersoixDist. 11.10
3.00 5.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

11 11.40
3.00

12.602009
11 13 13 9 9 17

Maeusli Sohan 9.20 11.3010.80 12.40 10.10 65.05AG YverdonDist. 11.55
3.00 3.003.00 2.003.50 3.50

12 11.80
3.00

12.102009
18 20 9 12 11 11

Pacchiani Diego 9.10 10.0012.20 12.50 9.30 64.65EGAGenèveDist. 11.90
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

13 11.80
3.00

12.152008
19 5 14 11 18 8

Guillaume Raffaële 10.40 9.2011.40 11.00 10.40 64.50FSG FribourgDist. 11.45
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

14 12.30
3.00

11.652009
10 14 24 18 8 12

Scilipoti Philippe 11.00 9.3011.20 12.20 9.90 64.25Aïre-Le-LignonDist. 9.70
3.50 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

15 14.10
5.00

13.152010
5 17 23 5 13 28

Martinez Sebastian 9.70 11.309.40 11.80 9.10 62.45GASFDist. 11.40
3.00 3.003.00 1.503.00 3.00

16 11.30
3.00

11.552010
15 24 8 21 21 14

Hata Tetsuya 8.50 9.6012.00 12.30 9.10 61.90EGAGenèveDist. 11.05
3.00 3.003.00 1.503.00 3.00

17 11.00
3.00

11.652007
21 8 19 19 22 19

Bisayas Matthew James 9.80 8.7011.20 12.50 9.00 61.75EGAGenève 11.05
3.00 3.003.00 1.503.00 3.00

18 11.50
3.00

12.002008
14 18 29 14 23 20

Morand Alexandre 9.90 9.408.80 11.50 9.80 60.85FSG Fribourg 11.10
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

19 12.20
3.00

11.852009
12 27 21 15 14 18

Zürcher Benjamin 9.90 9.909.00 12.30 9.60 60.80EGAGenève 10.65
3.00 3.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

20 11.20
3.00

11.752011
13 26 15 17 16 25

Bajic Nolan 7.70 9.2011.40 12.20 9.20 60.50EGAGenève 11.40
3.00 3.003.00 1.503.00 3.00

21 11.00
3.00

11.602010
26 15 25 20 20 15

Kuzmenko Andrey 8.80 9.5010.60 11.50 8.70 60.35Chêne Gymnastique 11.45
3.00 3.003.00 1.003.00 3.00

22 11.10
3.00

11.302010
20 21 20 26 25 13

Clarke Lucien 7.30 9.8011.70 12.00 8.40 59.35EGAGenève 10.75
2.50 3.003.00 1.003.00 3.00

23 10.80
3.00

11.402009
27 12 17 23 27 24

Guckert Léonard 8.00 9.807.90 11.20 10.00 57.80FSG Montreux 11.00
2.00 3.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

24 11.00
3.00

11.102009
22 29 18 28 12 21

Lehmann Arthur 6.70 9.9010.30 10.70 8.70 56.05EGAGenève 9.80
3.00 3.003.00 1.003.00 3.00

25 10.60
3.00

10.652009
30 22 16 31 26 27

Sabic Adnan 7.90 8.609.70 12.20 9.00 56.00AG Yverdon 9.40
3.00 3.003.00 2.003.00 3.00

26 10.60
3.00

11.402011
25 23 30 24 24 29

Aziz Homann 8.00 7.8011.40 11.60 7.90 54.85Gym Serrières 8.70
3.00 3.003.00 1.503.00 3.00

27 10.50
3.00

11.052010
23 16 31 29 28 31

Skowron Evan 6.90 9.009.20 11.80 7.60 54.10Gym Serrières 9.95
3.00 4.003.00 1.003.00 3.00

28 11.10
3.00

11.452010
29 25 27 22 29 26
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Crettenand Jolan 8.00 9.007.30 11.80 7.30 53.75Chêne Gymnastique 10.90
3.00 3.003.00 0.003.50 3.00

29 10.70
3.00

11.252008
24 31 28 27 30 22

von Büren Noé 6.10 9.408.00 10.50 9.40 53.25Gym Serrières 9.00
2.00 3.002.50 2.003.00 3.00

30 12.20
3.00

11.352011
31 28 22 25 17 30

Kuzmenko Roman 7.20 9.107.70 11.30 7.30 53.10Chêne Gymnastique 10.85
2.50 3.003.00 0.003.00 3.00

31 10.60
3.00

10.952010
28 30 26 30 31 23
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 2

1 2

Bellaïde Kiyan 11.30 12.3012.30 13.30 11.50 72.40VersoixOr 12.10
4.50 5.004.50 3.003.50 3.50

1 12.50
3.50

12.902008
1 3 1 1 3 1

Gutièrrez Rios Diégo Matias 9.20 11.6013.30 12.40 12.40 71.05Aïre-Le-LignonAg 12.00
3.50 3.504.40 3.503.00 3.00

2 12.70
3.50

12.552008
3 1 3 7 1 2

Raballo Achille 7.90 12.1012.20 12.30 11.40 67.25FSG PullyBr 11.30
2.00 3.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

3 12.40
3.50

12.352007
7 4 2 10 4 5

Gobet Léo 6.80 10.4011.50 12.70 12.40 65.20GASFDist. 11.30
2.00 3.503.00 3.503.00 3.00

4 12.90
3.50

12.802006
10 8 5 2 2 6

Guckert Raphaël 8.90 10.3012.00 12.70 9.70 64.70FSG MontreuxDist. 11.15
3.50 3.503.00 2.003.00 3.00

5 12.60
3.50

12.652007
5 5 6 6 7 7

Kehtari Paco 10.80 9.209.50 12.80 10.50 64.50Gym SerrièresDist. 11.70
4.00 3.502.50 2.002.50 3.00

6 12.80
3.50

12.802008
2 11 9 3 5 3

Fivaz Elouan 8.70 10.5012.30 12.60 7.80 63.20FSG MontreuxDist. 11.35
3.50 3.503.00 1.003.00 3.00

7 12.50
3.50

12.552007
6 2 4 8 11 4

Dammene Ilian 9.00 9.2010.10 12.60 10.40 61.25Gym SerrièresDist. 9.85
3.50 3.503.00 2.003.00 3.00

8 12.80
3.50

12.702008
4 10 10 5 6 10

Bertholet Mae 7.30 9.5011.60 12.70 8.80 60.20AG Yverdon 10.50
2.00 3.503.00 1.502.50 3.00

9 12.30
3.50

12.502008
9 7 8 9 10 8

Plancherel Antoine 7.70 10.0010.30 12.70 9.40 59.90FSG Fribourg 9.70
2.50 3.503.00 2.003.00 3.00

10 12.90
3.50

12.802004
8 9 7 4 9 11

Hata Akira 5.40 8.2012.00 11.80 9.40 56.75EGAGenève 10.00
0.00 3.503.00 1.502.00 3.00

11 11.70
3.50

11.752005
11 6 11 13 8 9

Gunthart Anatole 4.90 6.307.10 11.80 7.70 45.90EGAGenève 7.80
0.00 3.503.00 1.001.50 2.50

12 12.40
3.50

12.102006
12 12 12 12 12 13

Musseau Paul 3.30 4.006.50 12.30 4.50 39.50Chêne Gymnastique 8.90
0.00 3.502.00 0.001.50 2.00

13 12.30
3.50

12.302007
13 13 13 11 13 12
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 3

1 2

Delorme Ilan 12.60 10.4012.50 13.40 7.90 69.10EGAGenèveOr 12.10
5.00 4.504.20 1.002.50 4.00

1 13.80
5.00

13.602007
2 2 2 1 4 1

Armanios Marwan 12.70 10.908.10 13.20 9.90 65.00EGAGenèveAg 9.80
5.00 4.503.50 1.502.50 3.00

2 14.00
5.00

13.602007
1 7 1 2 2 7

Klepatskyl Myron 11.90 8.6013.00 12.20 7.00 64.25Chêne GymnastiqueBr 10.95
5.00 3.504.80 1.002.50 4.00

3 13.40
4.50

12.802006
3 1 8 3 6 3

Nicolet  Corentin 7.40 9.4012.50 9.90 11.30 60.40GASFDist. 9.75
2.00 1.005.00 4.002.50 3.00

4 10.20
1.00

10.052005
6 3 4 7 1 8

Fivaz Titouan 7.80 9.2010.50 11.80 6.60 56.30FSG MontreuxDist. 11.15
2.00 3.504.00 1.503.00 3.00

5 10.30
1.00

11.052005
4 4 5 4 7 2

Denis  Khléo 7.70 8.708.40 10.30 9.50 54.70GASFDist. 10.40
2.00 1.003.50 2.003.00 2.00

6 9.70
1.00

10.002005
5 6 7 8 3 5

Schwechler  Baptiste 7.20 10.209.20 10.00 7.20 54.45GASF 10.45
3.00 1.002.50 2.503.00 2.00

7 10.40
1.00

10.202006
7 5 3 5 5 4

Mathey Loïc 5.80 8.707.10 10.20 5.90 47.45FSG Montreux 10.35
2.00 1.002.00 1.001.50 2.00

8 9.00
1.00

9.602006
9 8 6 9 8 6

Mermod Jakob 6.50 6.004.40 10.00 5.80 41.75Chêne Gymnastique 8.95
1.50 1.002.00 1.003.00 3.00

9 10.20
1.00

10.102006
8 9 9 6 9 9
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 5

1 2

Onomor Ewan 12.80 13.5013.00 13.60 15.30 80.70BDF/ChêneOr 12.50
6.40 5.005.50 6.705.10 4.30

1 13.602004
5 1 1 4 1 1

Diez Nicolas 16.60 11.908.00 13.70 12.80 74.85Pôle France LyonAg 11.85
8.70 5.002.50 4.404.60 3.20

2 13.702004
1 6 4 3 3 2

Bellil Swaîmy 13.30 12.6010.10 14.30 12.80 74.20Tremblay AthlétiqueBr 11.10
6.30 5.002.40 4.004.60 2.30

3 14.302003
3 4 2 1 2 3

Caschili Cléo 12.90 10.9011.60 11.80 11.30 69.60Gym la Saint-Claude Dist. 11.10
6.60 2.803.90 3.302.80 3.10

4 11.802004
4 2 5 5 4 4

Caillaud Corentin 11.50 10.0010.10 10.40 10.80 62.30Gym SerrièresDist. 9.50
4.30 2.202.30 2.302.90 2.20

5 10.402004
6 3 8 9 5 7

Depallens Yannick 10.10 10.706.70 11.00 10.40 57.50FSG MontreuxDist. 8.60
3.60 2.401.80 2.202.40 2.10

6 11.002002
7 7 6 6 6 8

Magne Côme 9.60 10.004.90 10.50 9.40 52.70FSG FribourgDist. 8.30
2.50 1.601.90 2.401.80 1.30

7 10.502003
9 8 7 8 8 9

Acimovic Nikola 9.90 9.701.70 10.70 9.50 42.70AG Yverdon 1.20
2.40 2.201.70 2.302.10 1.20

8 10.702005
8 9 9 7 7 10

La Greca Gaël 12.108.70 9.10 40.10EGAGenève 10.20
3.70 3.703.50 2.10

9 2005
10 5 3 10 9 6

Manrique Daniel 14.20 14.00 38.90EGAGenève 10.70
6.60 5.00 3.00

10 14.002004
2 10 10 2 10 5
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 6

1 2

Vuillaume Alexis 12.90 12.1012.40 13.90 13.30 78.65Tremblay AthlétiqueOr 14.05
5.10 4.404.80 4.804.30 5.40

1 13.901998
1 2 3 1 2 1

Ezahr Théo 11.50 12.0012.30 11.90 12.50 71.00EGAGenèveAg 10.80
3.70 3.204.10 3.903.90 3.60

2 11.902000
6 3 4 8 3 8

Perdrizat Joey 12.20 12.1010.80 12.80 11.90 71.00Gym SerrièresBr 11.20
4.10 4.003.30 3.403.80 2.30

3 12.802000
2 5 2 2 8 4

Heubi Josias 11.50 11.0010.60 12.30 12.40 68.60Gym SerrièresDist. 10.80
3.60 4.002.80 2.803.20 3.40

4 12.302001
5 7 11 4 4 7

Amez-Droz Antoine 11.00 11.809.10 12.80 12.40 68.10Gym SerrièresDist. 11.00
3.30 4.002.80 3.303.10 3.00

5 12.802001
9 11 5 3 5 5

Mazzola Davide 10.60 11.6011.80 11.40 11.80 68.00Gym SerrièresDist. 10.80
3.60 3.204.20 3.103.90 2.80

6 11.401999
12 4 6 9 9 6

Delorme Lamine 11.50 11.4010.20 12.10 12.40 66.90EGAGenèveDist. 9.30
3.70 3.204.10 3.304.20 3.80

7 12.102001
7 9 9 5 6 11

Duponcelle Thomas 11.60 8.8010.50 12.00 11.40 66.50Gym la Saint-Claude Dist. 12.20
3.40 3.202.50 2.603.50 3.10

8 12.001998
4 8 13 6 11 3

Bonnamy Tristan 10.90 11.5010.00 11.40 12.20 66.00Gym la Saint-Claude Dist. 10.00
4.00 3.204.00 3.003.20 2.70

9 11.401998
10 10 7 10 7 9

Fulpius Michael 11.80 11.008.60 12.00 11.30 64.30Chêne GymnastiqueDist. 9.60
3.30 3.202.40 2.402.50 2.20

10 12.001999
3 12 10 7 12 10

Gacon David 10.70 11.404.80 11.30 11.50 58.70AG YverdonDist. 9.00
3.40 2.402.10 2.502.90 2.40

11 11.301999
11 14 8 11 10 12

Philippe Mathias 14.0013.30 14.30 54.40Pôle France LyonDist. 12.80
5.00 5.604.80 4.90

12 1993
14 1 1 13 1 2

Loukidis Dimitri 9.00 8.506.30 10.80 9.10 44.40FSG FribourgDist. 0.70
2.30 1.602.20 2.401.80 0.70

13 10.801998
13 13 14 12 13 13

Mielle Clément 11.40 10.6010.80 32.80Gym la Saint-Claude 
3.60 3.80 3.70

14 1990
8 6 12 14 14 14

Taleb Yannis Tremblay Athlétique15 1997
15 15 15 15 15 15
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1 2

Ansermet Thomas 9.90 9.90 11.10 9.90 40.80FSG FribourgOr
2.40 1.60 2.601.80

1 11.101997
2 4 1 1 3 1

De Jesus Diégo 9.609.20 10.90 10.30 40.00FSG MontreuxAg
1.602.30 2.201.70

2 10.902002
5 1 2 2 1 2

Reinhard Noé 10.20 1.60 10.40 10.30 32.50Chêne GymnastiqueBr
2.60 2.201.60 2.30

3 10.402002
1 3 5 5 2 3

Magne Léo 9.30 4.10 10.80 5.80 30.00FSG FribourgDist.
2.20 1.60 2.001.60

4 10.802000
3 5 4 3 4 4

Demartini Cédric 8.80 5.002.80 10.40 27.00FSG Montreux
2.20 1.601.30 1.60

5 10.402004
4 2 3 4 5 5


